The DC Power Supply Line is Growing
Introducing the Series 2260B 360W and 720W
Programmable Power Supplies
             Model 2260B-30-36                                       Model 2260B-80-13
                  Model 2260B-80-13                                       Model 2260B-80-27
                            360W                                                               720W
Keithley, a Tektronix company, is pleased to introduce the series 2260B 360W and
720W DC Power Supplies. The applicable market segments include embedded

Power Source 100 – 240 VAC; 47~63 Hz
Warranty 3-yr
Ordering Information
Product Description MSRP-TWD
2260B-30-36 Programmable DC Power Supply, 30V, 36A, 360W $46,000
2260B-80-13 Programmable DC Power Supply, 80V, 13.5A, 360W $46,000
2260B-30-72 Programmable DC Power Supply, 30V, 72A, 720W $60,900
2260B-80-27 Programmable DC Power Supply, 80V, 27A, 720W $60,900
Supplied Accessories:
Basic Accessory Kit x1; Test Lead Set x1; CD-R Manual& Drivers x1; Power Cord x1; USB cable
x1; Quick Start Guide x1; China ROHS Declaration x1; Calibration of Traceable Certificate x1;
Packing list x1
Optional Accessories
Options Description
2260B-GPIB-USB GPIB To USB Adapter
2260B-EXTERM Extended Terminal
2260B-RMK-JIS Rack Mount Kit (JIS)
2260B-RMK-EIA Rack Mount Kit (EIA)
2260-001 Accessory Kit
2260-002 Simple IDC Tool
2260-003 Contact Removal Tool
2260-004 Basic Accessories kit